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1-1 1 LOT       300.00         300.00SEAP 570A - COUNSELING - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

2-1 1 LOT       500.00         500.00WORK 592A - CFE CALWORKS - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

3-1 1 LOT       500.00         500.00DSPS 428A - CFE DSPS - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

4-1 1 LOT     1,000.00       1,000.00EOPS 408B - CFE EOPS - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

5-1 1 LOT       200.00         200.00DIVU 041A - BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
FOR GENERAL OFFICE SUPPLIES FROM:
07/01/2021 - 06/17/2022

6-1 1 LOT       200.00         200.00SEAP 570A - SOAR TO SUCCESS - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

7-1 1 LOT       100.00         100.00HLTH 051C - HEALTH & WELLNESS SVS -
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

8-1 1 LOT       500.00         500.00SEAP 570A - ORIENTATION - BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER FOR GENERAL OFFICE
SUPPLIES FROM: 07/01/2021 -
06/17/2022

      3,300.00   Sub-total 
          0.00   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:       3,300.00

VALID FROM 07-01-2021 TO 06-17-2022

AUTHORIZED PERSONNEL:
LINE# 1:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 2:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 3:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 4:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 5:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 6:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 7:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR
LINE# 8:  ALINA KRAVCHUK; OLGA MOSKALYUK; JOANY HARMAN; JENNIFER TAYLOR

Requisition

Supplier: OFFICE DEPOT INC 0000004027
6450 FOLSOM BLVD
SACRAMENTO CA 95819
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001031359 07/09/2021 1
Requisition Name:
OFFICE DEPOT BPO - STUDENT SUC
Requester
Molly Senecal
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 09-JUL-2021

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 11 FL.VS.DIVU 60100 00000 041A            200.00
GENFD 4500 11 FL.VS.HLTH 64400 00000 051C            100.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.DSPS 64200 00000 428A            500.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.EOPS 64300 00000 408B          1,000.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.SEAP 63100 00000 570A            300.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.SEAP 63210 00000 570A            500.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.SEAP 63900 00000 570A            200.00
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.WORK 64900 00000 592A            500.00

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  SEAP
Project Grant:  570A
Program Director:  MOLLY SENECAL
Program Goal:  SUPPLY
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Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature


	PO#_B220362
	OLR#_0001031359



